Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB
1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

EVENT DATE: MAY 11TH, 2024
INSTALL: 5/11 SATURDAY 9AM

PICK UP: 5/12 SUNDAY 2PM

Description
General

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

X-back Chair, Light Wood

White Lacquer Bar, 6ft

WHITE VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 15FT W X 12FT H
Blush Pink Fabric Swags for Ceiling

Lacquered Table, White Base

LAQUERED TABLE, WHITE TOP (NO LEGS)
48" ROUND TABLES
CHILDREN HIGH CHAIRS

Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet

Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold

Pinspots Bars + Hardware
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Qtty

210

65

14

15

ORDER #005025

The Riviera Country Club
1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: April 29, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$6.00 T
$175.00 T

$6.00 T
$225.00 T
$250.00 T
$125.00 T
$250.00 T
$175.00 T
$12.00 T
$12.00 T
$400.00 T
$125.00 T
$125.00 T

Total

$1,260.00

$175.00

$390.00

$225.00

$250.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$175.00
$168.00
$180.00

$400.00

$125.00

$250.00
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Description

Uplights
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
1.5 WC FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $40.00
1 $375.00
4 $225.00
4 $225.00
1 $118.27

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$160.00

$375.00
$900.00
$900.00

$118.27

$5,758.00
$2,293.27
$527.93
($575.80)
$8,003.40
($8,003.40)
$0.00
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