

ORDER #005025

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: April 29, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

EVENT DATE: MAY 11TH, 2024

INSTALL: 5/11 SATURDAY 9AM

PICK UP: 5/12 SUNDAY 2PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	210	\$6.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	65	\$6.00	Т	\$390.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	1	\$225.00	T	\$225.00
	WHITE VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 15FT W X 12FT H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Blush Pink Fabric Swags for Ceiling	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	LAQUERED TABLE, WHITE TOP (NO LEGS)	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	48" ROUND TABLES	14	\$12.00	Т	\$168.00
	CHILDREN HIGH CHAIRS	15	\$12.00	Т	\$180.00
	Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold	1	\$125.00	T	\$125.00
	Pinspots Bars + Hardware	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00

Qtty	Price		Total
4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
4	\$225.00		\$900.00
4	\$225.00		\$900.00
1	\$118.27		\$118.27
	1 4 4	4 \$40.00 1 \$375.00 4 \$225.00 4 \$225.00	4 \$40.00 T 1 \$375.00 T 4 \$225.00 4 \$225.00

Notes Total Products: \$5,758.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$2,293.27

Taxes: \$527.93

Discounts: (\$575.80)

Total: \$8,003.40

Payments: (\$8,003.40) Balance: \$0.00